S87234X Series USB Peak and Average Power Sensor
Datasheet
Saluki Technology Inc.
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-7744
2
The document applies to the USB peak and average power sensor of the following models:

Hard Disk Space: 1.0GB or more
Display: 1280 × 1024 or higher
7. Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Range
S87234D 50MHz - 18GHz
S87234E 50MHz - 26.5GHz
S87234F 50MHz - 40GHz
S87234L 500MHz - 67GHz
8. Standard Package
Number Description Qty.
1 Power sensor 1
2 Power cable, 2 meter 1
3 Trigger cable, 2 meter 2
4 CD (PC software) 1
9. Options
Option Number Description Note
S87234-H01 Power cable 4.5 meter
S87234-H02 Trigger cable 4.5 meter
S87234-H03 Certificate of calibration /
S87234-H05A Hard carrying case (can carry one set of products)
S87234-H05B Hard carrying case (can carry two sets of products)
- End of Document -
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-7744